
 

First name 
 

Last name 
 

Staff Email Address  2020 
 

Administrator Account fidelis@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Bridget  Atkin batkin@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Stefanie Carriera scarriera@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Daniela  Caruana  dcaruana@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Michelle Casamento michellec@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Viviana Clarke  vclarke@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Katarina  Davidson  kdavidson@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Whole Staff Email staffstfidelis@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Tania  Ferraro  tferraro@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Belinda  Filippone bfilippone@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Joseph Frazzetto joef@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Michele Hedley micheleh@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Michael Jennings michaelj@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Mark  MacGregor  mmacgregor@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Di Manthos dmanthos@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Colleen Monaghan cmonaghan@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Angelina  Naso  anaso@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Leonie O'Brien lobrien@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Jane Prestia janep@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Ann Russo annr@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Olivia Sargent osargent@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au 

Graham  Troy gtroy@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Leanne Wenckowski  lwenckowski@sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  

Manuela  Watson  mwatson @sfmoreland.catholic.edu.au  
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